
Color : White

UPC Code : 078477433898

Country Of Origin : China

NEMA : 5-20R

Available Colors :

Black Blue Brown

Gray Green Ivory

Light Almond Orange Red

M58AC-W
Tamper-Resistant USB Receptacle, Type A/C, 20 Amp 125 Volt, Commercial Grade,

White - Lev-Lok

Lev-Lok Combination Tamper-Resistant Duplex Decora Receptacle and Dual-Port USB
Type A-C Charger, NEMA 5-20R, 20A-125V, 2 Pole, 3-Wire Grounding Receptacle
– White

Lev-Lok employs a simple twist and lock wiring module to provide a safe and secure
connection. These devices are pre-wired for 3x faster installations and 5x faster swap
outs than traditional wiring. The speed and ease of Lev-Lok allows for optimal time,
labor, and cost savings.
The M58AC:

One Type A and one Type C USB port with a combined total

of 5.1A of charging power, the fastest in the industry

-

Type A USBs are the most recognized and commonly used

USB port, used in most desktops, laptops, and tablets, while

Type C USBs are emerging as the latest standard for charging

and transferring data

-

Common applications: health care facilities, lobbies & waiting

rooms, airports, hospitality, and educational institutions

-

For use with MSTWL Lev-Lok wiring modules only, modules sold separately-

Technical Information

Electrical Specifications

Amperage : 20 A

Current Interrupting : Certified for full-
rated current and voltage

Dielectric Voltage : 2000 VAC

Grounding : Self-Grounding

Horsepower Rating : 1 hp

Pole : 2

Temperature Rise : Max 30°C

Voltage : 125 VAC

Wire : 3

Environmental Specifications

Flammability : Rated V-0 per UL 94

Operating Temperature : Maximum
Continuous 40°C, Minimum -10°C (w/o
impact)

Material Specifications

Body Material : PBT

Face Material : Thermoplastic

Ground Clips : Brass

Ground Contacts : Brass

Locking Pins : Solid Brass

Mounting Screws : #6 Plated Steel

Mounting Strap : Galvanized Steel

Shutter Material : Thermoplastic

Shutter Mechanism : Acetal

Mechanical Specifications

Product ID : Ratings are marked on
device

Strap Construction : Through-Strap

Termination : Modular

Product Features

Brand : Lev-Lok

Color : White

Device Type : Combination Device

Feature : USB Type A and USB Type C,
Tamper-Resistant

Grade : Commercial Specification Grade

NEMA : 5-20R

USB Specifications

Single Port Charging Power : 15W

Total Charging Power : 25W

USB Cable Compatible : Type A and
Type C

USB Charger : 5.1A

Standards & Certifications

Applicable Standards : UL 498, CSA
C22.2, No. 42, UL 1310, UL 94, NOM,
FCC Class B

NEMA : WD-1 and WD-6

https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac-e
https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac-b
https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac
https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac-gy
https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac-n
https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac-i
https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac-t
https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac-o
https://www.leviton.com/en/products/m58ac-r


Warranty

Warranty : 5-Year Limited

Patents*

CA2621644

CA2624409

CA2655707

CA2667092

CA2677283

CN200880004760.2

MX338817

US7355117

US7357652

US7666010

US7820909

US7868719

US8096818

US8242362

US9368982

US9496726

*This list is provided for patent marking purposes only.  A good faith effort is made to

maintain the accuracy and completeness of this list.  No legal inference should be

drawn from the omission of a patent from this list.

Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747
Telephone: +1-800-323-8920 · FAX: +1-800-832-9538 · Tech Line (8:30AM-7:30PM E.S.T. Monday-Friday):
+1-800-824-3005

Leviton Manufacturing of Canada, Ltd.
165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9 · Telephone: +1-800-469-7890 · 
FAX: +1-800-824-3005 · www.leviton.com/canada

Leviton S. de R.L. de C.V.
Lago Tana 43, Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290 · Tel.: (+52)55-5082-1040 · FAX: (+52)5386-
1797 · www.leviton.com.mx

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com
© 2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved. Subject to change without notice.

Leviton has a global presence.
If you would like to know where your local Leviton office is located please go to:
www.leviton.com/international/contacts/


