



White Color:

UPC Code: 078477433898 Country Of Origin: China



Available Colors:



M58AC-W

Tamper-Resistant USB Receptacle, Type A/C, 20 Amp 125 Volt, Commercial Grade, White - Lev-Lok

Lev-Lok Combination Tamper-Resistant Duplex Decora Receptacle and Dual-Port USB Type A-C Charger, NEMA 5-20R, 20A-125V, 2 Pole, 3-Wire Grounding Receptacle White

Lev-Lok employs a simple twist and lock wiring module to provide a safe and secure connection. These devices are pre-wired for 3x faster installations and 5x faster swap outs than traditional wiring. The speed and ease of Lev-Lok allows for optimal time, labor, and cost savings. The M58AC:

- One Type A and one Type C USB port with a combined total of 5.1A of charging power, the fastest in the industry
- Type A USBs are the most recognized and commonly used USB port, used in most desktops, laptops, and tablets, while Type C USBs are emerging as the latest standard for charging and transferring data
- Common applications: health care facilities, lobbies & waiting rooms, airports, hospitality, and educational institutions
- For use with MSTWL Lev-Lok wiring modules only, modules sold separately

Technical Information

Electrical Specifications Amperage: 20 A

Current Interrupting: Certified for full-

rated current and voltage Dielectric Voltage: 2000 VAC Grounding: Self-Grounding Horsepower Rating: 1 hp

Pole: 2

Temperature Rise: Max 30°C

Voltage: 125 VAC

Wire: 3

Environmental Specifications

Flammability: Rated V-0 per UL 94 Operating Temperature: Maximum Continuous 40°C, Minimum -10°C (w/o

impact)

Material Specifications **Body Material: PBT**

Face Material: Thermoplastic

Ground Clips: Brass **Ground Contacts: Brass** Locking Pins: Solid Brass

Mounting Screws: #6 Plated Steel Mounting Strap: Galvanized Steel

Shutter Material: Thermoplastic Shutter Mechanism: Acetal

Mechanical Specifications

Product ID: Ratings are marked on device

Strap Construction: Through-Strap

Termination: Modular

Product Features Brand: Lev-Lok Color: White

Device Type: Combination Device Feature: USB Type A and USB Type C,

Tamper-Resistant

Grade: Commercial Specification Grade

NEMA: 5-20R

USB Specifications

Single Port Charging Power: 15W Total Charging Power: 25W

USB Cable Compatible: Type A and

Type C

USB Charger: 5.1A

Standards & Certifications

Applicable Standards: UL 498, CSA C22.2, No. 42, UL 1310, UL 94, NOM,

FCC Class B

NEMA: WD-1 and WD-6

Warranty

Warranty: 5-Year Limited

Patents	*
----------------	---

CA2621644	US7357652
CA2624409	US7666010
CA2655707	US7820909
CA2667092	US7868719
CA2677283	US8096818
CN200880004760.2	US8242362
MX338817	US9368982
US7355117	US9496726

*This list is provided for patent marking purposes only. A good faith effort is made to maintain the accuracy and completeness of this list. No legal inference should be drawn from the omission of a patent from this list.

SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL

JOB NAME:	CATALOG NUMBERS:
JOB NUMBER:	

Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.

201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747

 $\label{eq:temperature} \textbf{Telephone: +1-800-323-8920} \cdot \textbf{FAX: +1-800-832-9538} \cdot \textbf{Tech Line (8:30AM-7:30PM E.S.T. Monday-Friday): +1-800-824-3005}$

Leviton Manufacturing of Canada, Ltd.

165 Hymus Boulevard, Pointe Claire, Quebec H9R 1E9 · Telephone: +1-800-469-7890 · FAX: +1-800-824-3005 · www.leviton.com/canada

Leviton S. de R.L. de C.V.

Lago Tana 43, Mexico DF, Mexico CP 11290 · Tel.: (+52)55-5082-1040 · FAX: (+52)5386-1797 · www.leviton.com.mx

Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com

© 2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved. Subject to change without notice.

Leviton has a global presence.

If you would like to know where your local Leviton office is located please go to: www.leviton.com/international/contacts/

